EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

EDUCATION SECTOR

PRIMARY SCHOOL

REQUIREMENTS ARE BASED ON STANDARDS GIVEN IN THE

NATIONAL REFERENCE MANUAL ON PLANNING & INFRASTRUCTURE STANDARDS
& ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS BY USER (ERRA EXPERTS)



STAFF

Headmaster

Teachers

Other Staff

No Of Students/Class
Total Nos. Of Students

No.
01
05
03
40

200

NP

© NGO

TITLE
Class Rooms (05)
Headmaster Room
Staff Room
Toilets

o Staff Toilets

e Students Toilet
Admin. & Account Office
Kitchen
Staircases
Store
TOTAL

REQUIREMENTS

AREA
2,150 SFT
200 SFT
240 SFT

210 SFT
250 SFT
240 SFT
30 SFT
290 SFT
60 SFT
3,200 SFT

Circulation Space + Wall
TOTAL COVERED AREA

2,470 SFT
5,670 SFT




GROUND FLOO PLAN
COVERED AREA : 7,223 SFT
| Proposal
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EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

SEISMIC UNIT -A

GROUND FLOO PLAN
COVERED AREA : 6,190SFT

TYPICAL DESIGN
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